Power Electronics Testings
Turnkey Test & Automation Solution Provider
 PV Inverter Test Solution
w w w.chromaate.com
A PV system is an energy system which directly converts energy from the sunlight into
electricity.  Once light hits the solar cell (array), electricity is generated and the DC is
collected at a PV inverter.

an open software architecture suited for a wide range of applications and devices.
Power Pro III is a Windows 98/NT/2000/XP environment, which provides necessary computer peripherals.
Ordering Information
Programmable DC Power Supplies
62000H : Programmable DC Power Supply
Digital Power Meters
66202 : Digital Power Meter (20A)(1φ)
Power Analyzers
6630 : Power Analyzer (1φ or 3φ)
Programmable AC Power Sources
6500 : Programmable AC Source
61500 : Programmable AC Source
61600 : Programmable AC Source
Programmable AC Electronic Loads
63800 : Programmable AC Electronic Load
PV Inverter Automatic Test Systems
8000 : PV Inverter ATS
A800066 : PV Inverter ATS Software
Input Characteristics
10. Input Voltage
11. Input MPPT Voltage
12. Input Current
13. Input Power
14. Input MPPT Power
Timing & Transient
15. OVP/UVP Trip Time
16. OFP/UFP Trip Time
17. Anti-Islanding Trip Time*
18. Re On-Grid Time
Protection Tests
19. OV/UV Protection
20. OF/UF Protection
21. Anti-Islanding*
Special Tests
22. MPPT Efficiency
23. MPPT Time
24. MPPT Record
25. RS232/485/CAN communication
﹡RLC load is required.
Software Main Screen Test Item Editing Test Report Statistical Report
HEADQUARTERS
CHROMA ATE INC.
T +886-3-327-9999
F +886-3-327-8898
CHINA
CHROMA ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
T +86-755-2664-4598
F +86-755-2641-9620
JAPAN
CHROMA JAPAN CORP.
T +81-45-542-1118
F +81-45-542-1080
U.S.A.
CHROMA SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS, INC.
T +1-949-600-6400
F +1-949-600-6401
CHROMA ATE INC. (U.S.A.)
T +1-949-421-0355
F +1-949-421-0353
Toll Free +1-800-478-2026
EUROPE
CHROMA ATE EUROPE B.V.
T +31-318-648282
F +31-318-648288